California Almond Stewardship Platform (CASP) Assessment Progress Report

This confidential report was prepared for: Name: Ryan Indart Business: Indart Enterprises LP Address: CA Phone: (559) 333-1407 Email: rcindart@gmail.com **Assessment Year: 2022**

Indart Enterprises LP



	 All valid questions answered Assessment 			Some questions answered		x	X No questions answered		External Programs		
				Irrigation Improvement Continuum					fsa		
	Orchard Setup	Business Management	Orchard Practices	Irrigation System Performance	Applied Water	Orchard Water Requirements	Soil Moisture	Plant Water Status	FSA Performance	BFF Eligibility	Status
Indart Enterprises LP - A12 and A13 (49 acres)	•			3.0	0	0	1.0	1.0	Silver	Eligible	Submitted
Indart Enterprises LP - A3 (22.5 acres)	•	*		3.0	0	0	1.0	1.0	Silver	Eligible	Submitted

This summary report shows orchard details across four sections:

1. Assessment Module Completion Status

• No questions answered (X), Some questions answered () or All questions answered ()

Page 1 of 2CASP Assessment Progress Report - Indart Enterprises LP - 2022 - Confidential Report generated on 3/22/2023

2. Irrigation Improvement Continuum

• No Score, 0, 1.0 Fundamental, 2.0 Intermediate or 3.0 Advanced

- 3. SAI Platform Farm Sustainability Assessment (FSA) Performance
 - No Score, Not Yet Bronze, Bronze, Silver or Gold
- 4. Bee Friendly Farming Certification Eligibility Status
 - No Score, Not Eligible or Eligible